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James Charles Barker

Director Information

Title Mr

Name James Charles Barker
Postcode

Date of birth February 1953

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LANCASTER FASTENER COMPANY
LIMITED

ROLLTHREAD INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

TR EUROPE LIMITED

MICRO SCREWS & TOOLS LIMITED
SERCO-RYAN LIMITED

FASTECH (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
TRIFAST SYSTEMS LIMITED

TR GROUP LIMITED

TRIFAST PLC

IVOR GREEN (EXPORTS) LIMITED
T.R. FASTENINGS LIMITED
TRIFAST QUALIFYING EMPLOYEE
SHARE OWNERSHIP TRUSTEE
LIMITED

FASTENER TECHNIQUES LIMITED
TRIFAST OVERSEAS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

TRIFIX LIMITED

TRIFAST HOLDINGS (ASIA) LTD
CHARLES STRINGER'S SONS &
CO.LIMITED

AUTO CAM & TOOL SERVICES
LIMITED

TR EUROPE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01522235

01474595

01066642
01406547
01004913
SC118575
02259821
01480786
01919797
01357161
01103675
02839514

01671180

02997039

01831518

02839516

00291905

01531330

01066642

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Dormant

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Dormant

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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901578654

901578654

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/03/2009

18/03/2009

18/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009

18/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
01/01/2003

23/03/1993

23/03/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/09/2015

30/09/2015

30/09/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015

30/09/2015

30/09/2015

30/09/2015

30/09/2015
31/05/2007

19/09/1994

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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GRIM LIMITED

COMTECH ENGINEERING LIMITED
REMABOND LIMITED

AUTO CAM & TOOL SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02473702
02343918
02224027
01531330

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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23/02/1993 Director
09/08/1992 Director
09/08/1991 31/08/1991 Director
09/08/1991 Director



